
Rock covers duo

And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans
Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Angel Up Front
Rock covers four-piece band

(or, sometimes)

Angel Up Front
"....Totty fronted rawk"

Stuart’s attempts to draw attention to himself 
were becoming increasingly outlandish...

Haydon Wick WM club Swindon   Fri 24th Sept Angel Up Front 
Treble Chance  Southmead, Bristol Sat 25th Sept Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse  Fri 1st Oct Angel Under Cover 
Beau Nash                           Bath                                    Fri 8th Oct Angel Up Front 
Old Fox   Gloucester Road, Bristol Sat 9th Oct Angel Up Front 
Queen Vic   Stroud   Fri 15th Oct Angel Up Front 
Rising Sun                             Backwell, Bristol                Sat 16th Oct Angel Up Front 
Bell Hotel                              Shepton Mallett                   Fri 22nd Oct Angel Up Front 
The Anchor           Gloucester Road, Bristol    Sat 23rd Oct Angel Up Front 
The Friendship                   Nailsea                  Sat 30th Oct Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse  Fri 5th Nov Angel Under Cover 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds, Bristol  Sat 6th Nov Angel Up Front 

 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
Gig dates correct at time of going to press; for latest info & bookings contact Stuart

Our Ben is very excited this month – in addition to 
finally getting his picture on the front cover(ish), he’s 
got a spanky new bass! And a fine, black thunderous 
beastie it is to be sure. Childishly, we think it needs a 
name, but we’re a bit light on ideas – our best effort so 
far was to call it Lois, after the mom in Family Guy 
(because it gives Ben the same special warm tingly 
feeling inside). However, if you can come up with a 
better idea, and write it in the box*, there’s a pint** in 
it for you. Right, while you’re thinking – here’s gigs....

Name Ben’s New Bass!

**We’ll let Stuart choose what it’s a pint of. Possibly mucus... My suggestion is    ..............................
*No joined-up writing, please. We’re musicians, not bloody 
university academics. And write slowly, we can’t read fast.


